

NEXT**Food and Drink Specification**

Item Number	AJ8810	
Product Name	Mug, Flakes and Marshmallows	
Brand Contact Address	Cocoba Limited	Unit G3 Knights Park Industrial Estate, Knights Road, Strood, Kent, UK
Net Weight	300g	
Country of Origin	UK	
Storage Instructions	Cool Ambient	
Ingredients	Dark Chocolate (91%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin; Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Marshmallows (9%) (Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Water, Pork Gelatine, Anti-Caking Agent: Maize Starch; Colours: Curcumin, Carmine; Flavouring).	
Allergy Information	Does Contain: Soya, Milk May Contain: Cereals containing gluten, Milk, Egg, Nuts, Peanuts, Sesame	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	2247	
Energy (kcal)	530	
Fat (g)	32.20	
Of which saturates (g)	19.4	
Carbohydrates (g)	50.7	
of which sugars (g)	48.1	
Fibre (g)		
Protein (g)	6.8	
Salt (g)	0.24	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	N

Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.